OMB No. 2040-0042 Approval Expires 4/30/2022

United States Environmental Protection Agency

s
EPA ANNUAL CLASS Il DISPOSAL/INJECTION WELL MONITORING REPORT

Name, Address, Phone and/or Email of Permittee

Resources Preservation, Inc. {/k/a ARG Resources, Inc.

100 Four Falls Corporate Center, Suite 215

West Conshohocken PA 19428 FER 9 4
(610) 940-4420 :

State County
Pennsylvania Elk
WELL TYPE Locate well in two directions from nearest lines of quarter section and drilling unit

BiingPsposal Surface Location

{ EnhinEed Bacoyary 1/4 of 1/4 of Section Township ‘Range
Hydrocarbon Storage

ft. from (N/S) Line of quarter section
ft. from (E/W) Line of quarter section.
Latitude Longitude

Permit or EPA ID Number ?HS’ARM‘ELJ( APINumber <y ¢ (ITTACHAMY  Full Well Name < hmc\\"\t!&'f‘

TUBING -- CASING
ANNULUS PRESSURE
(IF SPECIFIED IN PERMIT)

MONTH, YEAR MAXIMUM PSIG BBL MCF MAXIMUM PSIG

INJECTION PRESSURE TOTAL VOLUME INJECTED

——  DPEE. ATTAcOMENT

Certification

| certify under the penalty of law that | have personally examined and am familiar with the information submitted in this document and all
attachments and that, based on my inquiry of those individuals immediately responsible for obtaining the information, | believe that the
information is true, accurate, and complete. | am aware that there are significant penalties for submitting false information, including the
possibliity of fine and imprisonment. (Ref. 40 CFR § 144.32)

Date Signed
02/19/20

Name and Official Title (Please type or print) Sighature X

James S. Bolinger
Vice President/General Manager

EPA Form 7520-11 (Rev. 4-19)



APIID Lease

047-21365 Lamont 210

047-21536 Lamont 210

047-21537 Lamont 210

047-21797 Lamont 300

Well # EPAID

- 042 PAS2R222BELK
046 PAS2R222BELK
047  PAS2R222BELK
049 PAS2R222BELK

Date

01/31/19
02/28/19
03/28/19
04/28/19
05/28/19
06/28/19
07/28/19
08/28/19
09/30/19
10/31/19
11/30/19
12/31/19

01/31/19
02/28/19
03/28/19
04/28/19
05/28/19
06/28/19
07/28/19
08/28/19
09/30/19
10/31/19
11/30/19
12/31/19

01/31/19
02/28/19
03/28/19
04/28/19
05/28/19
06/28/19
07/28/19
08/28/19
09/30/19
10/31/19
11/30/19
12/31/19

01/31/19
02/28/19
03/28/19
04/30/19
05/31/19
06/30/19
07/31/19
08/31/19

Total Volume Average

Injected
(BBL)
TSI
TSI
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In

TSI
TSI
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In

TSI
TSI
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In

TSI
TSI
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In

Injection Rate
(BBL/DAY)

Maximum
Pressure
(PSIG)



047-21169 Lamont Murphy

047-21540 Lamont Murphy

047-21544 Lamont Murphy

047-21744 Lamont Murphy

01

03

07

08

PAS2R222BELK

PAS2R222BELK

PAS2R222BELK

PAS2R222BELK

09/30/19
10/31/19
11/30/19
12/31/19

01/31/19
02/28/19
03/28/19
04/28/19
05/28/19
06/28/19
07/28/19
08/28/19
09/30/19
10/30/19
11/30/19
12/31/19

01/31/19
02/28/19
03/28/19
04/30/19
05/28/19
06/28/19
07/28/19
08/28/19
09/30/19
10/31/19
11/30/19
12/31/19

01/31/19
02/28/19
03/28/19
04/28/19
05/28/19
06/28/19
07/28/19
08/28/19
09/30/19
10/31/19
11/30/19
12/31/19

01/31/19
02/28/19
03/28/19
04/28/19
05/28/19
06/28/19

Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In

TSI
TSI
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In

TS
TSI
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In

TSI
TS
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In

TSI
TSI
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In



047-21669 Lamont Murphy

'047-21176 Nansen

1047-21604 Nansen

'047-21746 Nansen

05/5

02

03

04

PAS2R222BELK

PAS2R222BELK

PAS2R222BELK

PAS2R222BELK

07/28/19
08/28/19
09/30/19
10/31/19
11/30/19
12/31/19

01/31/19
02/28/19
03/28/19
04/28/19
05/28/19
06/28/19
07/28/19
08/28/19
09/30/19
10/31/19
11/30/19
12/31/19

01/31/19
02/28/19
03/28/19
04/28/19
05/28/19
06/28/19
07/28/19
08/28/19
09/30/19
10/31/19
11/30/19
12/31/19

01/31/19
02/28/19
03/28/19
04/28/19
05/28/19
06/28/19
07/28/19
08/28/19
09/30/19
10/31/19
11/30/19
12/31/19

01/31/19
02/28/19
03/28/19
04/28/19

Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In

TSI
TSI
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In

TSI
TSI
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In

TS
TSI
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In

TSI
TSI
Shut In
Shut In



047-21747 Nansen

047-20979 Northern 2020

1047-21570 Northern 2020

047-21574 Northern 2020

05

01

03

07

PAS2R222BELK

PAS2R222BELK

PAS2R222BELK

PAS2R222BELK

05/28/19
06/28/19
07/28/19
08/28/19
09/30/19
10/31/19
11/30/19
12/31/19

01/31/19
02/28/19
03/28/19
04/28/19
05/28/19
06/28/19
07/28/19
08/28/19
09/30/19
10/31/19
11/30/19
12/31/19

01/31/19
02/28/19
03/28/19
04/28/19
05/28/19
06/28/19
07/28/19
08/28/19
09/30/19
10/30/19
11/30/19
12/31/19

01/31/19
02/28/19
03/28/19
04/28/19
05/28/19
06/28/19
07/28/19
08/28/19
09/30/19
10/31/19
11/30/19
12/31/19

01/31/19
02/28/19

Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In

TSI
TSI
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In

TSI
TSI
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In

TSI
TS
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In

TSI
TSI



047-21898 Northern 2020

'047-21576 Northern 2020

047-21674 Northern 2020

08

011

013

PAS2R222BELK

PAS2R222BELK

PAS2R222BELK

03/28/19
04/28/19
05/28/19
06/28/19
07/28/19
08/31/19
09/30/19
10/31/19
11/30/19
12/31/19

01/31/19
02/28/19
03/28/19
04/28/19
05/28/19
06/28/19
07/28/19
08/28/19
09/30/19
10/31/19
11/30/19
12/31/19

01/31/19
02/28/19
03/28/19
04/28/19
05/28/19
06/28/19
07/28/19
08/28/19
09/30/19
10/31/19
11/30/19
12/31/19

01/31/19
02/28/19
03/28/19
04/28/19
05/28/19
06/28/19
07/28/19
08/28/19
09/30/19
10/31/19
11/30/19
12/31/19

Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In

TSI
TSI
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In

TSI
TSI
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In

TSI
TSI
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In



047-21578 Northern 2020

047-21545 Northern 2020

047-21546 Northern 2020

047-21547 Northern 2020

014

015

016

017

PAS2R222BELK

PAS2R222BELK

PAS2R222BELK

PAS2R222BELK

01/31/19
02/28/19
03/28/19
04/28/19
05/28/19
06/28/19
07/28/19
08/28/19
09/30/19
10/31/19
11/30/19
12/31/19

01/31/19
02/28/19
03/28/19
04/28/19
05/28/19
06/28/19
07/28/19
08/28/19
09/30/19
10/31/19
11/30/19
12/31/19

01/31/19
02/28/19
03/28/19
04/28/19
05/28/19
06/28/19
07/28/19
08/28/19
09/30/19
10/31/19
11/30/19
12/31/19

01/31/19
02/28/19
03/28/19
04/30/19
05/31/19
06/30/19
07/31/19
08/31/19
09/30/19
10/31/19
11/30/19

TSI
TSI
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In

TSI
TSI
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In

TSI
TSI
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In

TSI
TSI
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In



047-21579 Northern 2020

047-21548 Northern 2020

047-21662 Northern 2020

047-21663 Northern 2020

018

019

020

021

PAS2R222BELK

PAS2R222BELK

PAS2R222BELK

PAS2R222BELK

12/31/19

01/31/19
02/28/19
03/28/19
04/28/19
05/28/19
06/28/19
07/28/19
08/28/19
09/30/19
10/31/19
11/30/19
12/31/19

01/31/19
02/28/19
03/28/19
04/30/19
05/28/19
06/28/19
07/28/19
08/31/19
09/30/19
10/31/19
11/30/19
12/31/19

01/31/19
02/28/19
03/28/19
04/28/19
05/28/19
06/28/19
07/28/19
08/28/19
09/30/19
10/31/19
11/30/19
12/31/19

01/31/19
02/28/19
03/28/19
04/28/19
05/28/19
06/28/19
07/28/19
08/28/19
09/30/19

Shut In

TSI
TSI
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In

TSI
TSI
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In

TSI
TSI
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In

TS
TSI
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In



047-21675 Northern 2020

047-21899 Northern 2020

047-21551 Northern 2020

047-21552 Northern 2020

022

023

024

025

PAS2R222BELK

PAS2R222BELK

PAS2R222BELK

PAS2R222BELK

10/31/19
11/30/19
12/31/19

01/31/19
02/28/19
03/28/19
04/28/19
05/28/19
06/28/19
07/28/19
08/28/19
09/30/19
10/31/19
11/30/19
12/31/19

01/31/19
02/28/19
03/28/19
04/28/19
05/28/19
06/28/19
07/28/19
08/28/19
09/30/19
10/31/19
11/30/19
12/31/19

01/31/19
02/28/19
03/28/19
04/28/19
05/28/19
06/28/19
07/28/19
08/31/19
09/30/19
10/31/19
11/30/19
12/31/19

01/31/19
02/28/19
03/28/19
04/28/19
05/28/19
06/28/19
07/28/19

Shut In
Shut In
Shut In

TSI
TSI
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In

TSI
TSI
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In

TSI
TSI
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In

TSI
TSI
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In



047-21676 Northern 2020

047-22240 Northern 2020

047-21559 Northern 2020

047-21666 Northern 2020

027

028

030

031

PAS2R222BELK

PAS2R222BELK

'PAS2R222BELK

PAS2R222BELK

08/28/19
09/30/19
10/31/19
11/30/19
12/31/19

01/31/19
02/28/19
03/28/19
04/28/19
05/28/19
06/28/19
07/28/19
08/28/19
09/30/19
10/31/19
11/30/19
12/31/19

01/31/19
02/28/19
03/28/19
04/28/19
05/28/19
06/28/19
07/28/19
08/28/19
09/30/19
10/31/19
11/30/19
12/31/19

01/31/19
02/28/19
03/28/19
04/28/19
05/28/19
06/28/19
07/28/19
08/28/19
09/30/19
10/31/19
11/30/19
12/31/19

01/31/19
02/28/19
03/28/19
04/28/19
05/28/19

Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In

TSI
TSI
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In

TSI
TSI
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In

TSI
TSI
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In

TSI
TSI
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In



047-21561 Northern 2020

047-21562 Northern 2020

1047-21563 Northern 2020

047-21565 Northern 2020

032

033

034

036

PAS2R222BELK

PAS2R222BELK

PAS2R222BELK

PAS2R222BELK

06/28/19
07/28/19
08/28/19
09/30/19
10/31/19
11/30/19
12/31/19

01/31/19
02/28/19
03/28/19
04/28/19
05/28/19
06/28/19
07/28/19
08/28/19
09/30/19
10/31/19
11/30/19
12/31/19

01/31/19
02/28/19
03/28/19
04/28/19
05/28/19
06/28/19
07/28/19
08/28/19
09/30/19
10/31/19
11/30/19
12/31/19

01/31/19
02/28/19
03/28/19
04/28/19
05/28/19
06/28/19
07/28/19
08/28/19
09/30/19
10/31/19
11/30/19
12/31/19

01/31/19
02/28/19
03/28/19

Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In

TSI
TSI
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In

TSI
TSI
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In

TSI
TSI
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In

TS
TSI
Shut In



047-21566 Northern 2020

047-21567 Northern 2020

047-24326 Northern 2020

047-21907 Wt. 3664

037

038

PAS2R222BELK

PAS2R222BELK

367 PAS2R222BELK

02

PAS2R222BELK

04/28/19
05/28/19
06/28/19
07/28/19
08/28/19
09/30/19
10/31/19
11/30/19
12/31/19

01/31/19
02/28/19
03/28/19
04/28/19
05/28/19
06/28/19
07/28/19
08/28/19
09/30/19
10/31/19
11/30/19
12/31/19

01/31/19
02/28/19
03/28/19
04/28/19
05/28/19
06/28/19
07/28/19
08/28/19
09/30/19
10/31/19
11/30/19
12/31/19

01/31/19
02/28/19
03/28/19
04/28/19
05/28/19
06/28/19
07/28/19
08/28/19
09/30/19
10/31/19
11/30/19
12/31/19

01/31/19

Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In

TSI
TS
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In

TSI
TSI
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In

TSI
TSI
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In

TSI



047-21908 Wt. 3664

047-21909 Wt. 3664

047-21910 Wt. 3664

03

04

05

PAS2R222BELK

PAS2R222BELK

PAS2R222BELK

02/28/19
03/28/19
04/28/19
05/28/19
06/28/19
07/28/19
08/28/19
09/30/19
10/31/19
11/30/19
12/31/19

01/31/19
02/28/19
03/28/19
04/28/19
05/28/19
06/28/19
07/28/19
08/28/19
09/30/19
10/31/19
11/30/19
12/31/19

01/31/19
02/28/19
03/28/19
04/28/19
05/28/19
06/28/19
07/28/19
08/28/19
09/30/19
10/31/19
11/30/19
12/31/19

01/31/19
02/28/19
03/28/19
04/28/19
05/28/19
06/28/19
07/28/19
08/28/19
09/30/19
10/31/19
11/30/19
12/31/19

TSI
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In

TSI
TSI
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In

TSI
TSI
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In

TSI
TSI
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In



047-21911 Wt. 3664

047-21912 Wt. 3664

047-21913 Wt. 3664

047-21914 Wt. 3664

06

07

08

09

PAS2R222BELK

PAS2R222BELK

PAS2R222BELK

|PAS2R222BELK

01/31/19
02/28/19
03/28/19
04/28/19
05/28/19
06/28/19
07/28/19
08/28/19
09/30/19
10/31/19
11/30/19
12/31/19

01/31/19
02/28/19
03/28/19
04/28/19
05/28/19
06/28/19
07/28/19
08/28/19
09/30/19
10/31/19
11/30/19
12/31/19

01/31/19
02/28/19
03/28/19
04/28/19
05/28/19
06/28/19
07/28/19
08/28/19
09/30/19
10/31/19
11/30/19
12/31/19

01/31/19
02/28/19
03/28/19
04/28/19
05/28/19
06/28/19
07/28/19
08/28/19
09/30/19
10/31/19

TSI
TSI
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In

TSI
TSI
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In

TSI
TSI
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In

TSI
TSI
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In



047-21915 Wt. 3664

047-21831 Wt. 3664

{047-21916 'Wt. 3664

047-21917 Wt. 3664

010

011

012

013

PAS2R222BELK

PAS2R222BELK

PAS2R222BELK

PAS2R222BELK

11/30/19
12/31/19

01/31/19
02/28/19
03/28/19
04/28/19
05/28/19
06/28/19
07/28/19
08/28/19
09/30/19
10/31/19
11/30/19
12/31/19

01/31/19
02/28/19
03/28/19
04/28/19
05/28/19
06/28/19
07/28/19
08/28/19
09/30/19
10/31/19
11/30/19
12/31/19

01/31/19
02/28/19
03/28/19
04/28/19
05/28/19
06/28/19
07/28/19
08/28/19
09/30/19
10/31/19
11/30/19
12/31/19

01/31/19
02/28/19
03/28/19
04/28/19
05/28/19
06/28/19
07/28/19
08/28/19

Shut In
Shut In

TS
TSI
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In

TSI
TSI
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In

TSI
TSI
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In

TSI
TSI
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In



09/30/19
10/31/19
11/30/19
12/31/19

Shut In
Shut In
Shut In
Shut In



